SARR Birds of a Feather 5K

Results Coming Soon
October 18, 2014

Results by Chuck Campbell
Software by ChuckScore

Finish

1 Galvan,Ariel 3603 18:45.5 18:44.7 6:02 M 49 Video
2 Hunter Galvan,Liza 3606 19:06.7 19:06.7 6:09 F 45 Video
3 Meling,Shane 3587 19:09.0 19:07.4 6:09 F 35 Video
4 Fredland,John 3608 20:39.6 20:38.3 6:39 M 40 Video
5 Ohman,Randy 3589 20:45.3 20:43.2 6:40 M 60 Video
6 Galvan, Tristan 3604 21:01.7 21:00.1 6:46 M 11 Video
7 Clark,Tanya 3607 21:08.6 21:07.4 6:48 F 43 Video
8 Miranda,Michael 3504 21:09.3 21:07.7 6:48 M 31 Video
9 Megla,Eric 3581 21:27.8 21:18.3 6:51 M 30 Video
10 Hartsell,Allen 3579 21:55.2 21:52.5 7:02 M 49 Video
11 Goff,Rick 3509 22:17.8 22:12.9 7:09 M 58 Video
12 Ohman,Meg 3590 22:14.5 22:13.0 7:09 F 23 Video
13 Charles,Charles 3566 22:25.9 22:22.4 7:12 M 56 Video
14 Miranda,Erika 3503 22:29.0 22:26.7 7:13 F 36 Video
15 Boulette,Stephanie 3580 22:35.2 22:33.0 7:15 F 42 Video
16 Campbell,Harold 3561 22:45.1 22:371 717 M 54 Video
17 Butcher,Jim 3574 22:59.6 22:51.7 7:21 M 53 Video
18 Galvan,Amber 3605 23:02.7 23:00.0 7:24 F 19 Video
19 Flores,Alex 3595 23:06.5 23:05.0 7:26 M 38 Video
20 Martinez,Melissa 3596 23:42.2 23:39.9 7:37 F 36 Video
21 Lussier,James 3560 24:52.2 24:26.8 7:52 M 48 Video
22 Aceto,Rebecca 3565 24:37 1 24:33.1 7:54 F 48 Video
23 Garza,Alejandra 3548 25:21.5 25:09.1 8:06 F 28 Video
24 Schawe,Scotty 3612 25:47 1 25:20.7 8:09 M 53 Video
25 Anderson,Shawnell 3556 25:46.4 25:41.5 8:16 F 30 Video
26 Lewi,Karla 3528 25:48.7 25:44.2 8:17 F 51 Video
27 Canales,Priscilla 3593 26:00.4 25:50.5 8:19 F 31 Video
28 Miller,Lincoln 3597 26:06.4 25:51.2 8:19 M 53 Video
29 Mellish,Ann 3584 26:28.6 26:22.4 8:29 F 43 Video
30 Hume,Evan 3582 26:39.2 26:29.9 8:32 M 26 Video
31 Meling,Vanessa 3588 26:40.7 26:35.1 8:33 F 36 Video
32 Hartzler,Stan 3529 27:23.4 26:58.2 8:41 M 67 Video
33 Johnstone,Lauren 3527 27:08.1 26:59.9 8:41 F 36 Video
34 Zamora,Ray 3594 27:13.7 27:03.2 8:42 M 43 Video
35 Domas,Ralph 3521 27:30.7 27:23.1 8:49 M 64 Video
36 Tijerina,Bri 3555 27:38.0 27:33.2 8:52 F 25 Video
37 Campbell,Mary 3562 27:47.7 27:40.1 8:54 F 52 Video
38 Mapes,Robert O 3530 27:54.0 27:46.4 8:56 M 70 Video
39 Pantuso,Mike 3610 29:51.5 27:47.4 8:57 M 52 Video
40 Lussier,Yvonne 3559 28:30.1 28:05.8 9:03 F 47 Video
41 Sutin,Miranda 3591 28:57.4 28:35.0 9:12 F 39 Video
42 Zhou,Kathy 3600 29:31.8 29:14.3 9:25 F 40 Video
43 Sozanski,Steve 3506 29:19.8 29:16.3 9:25 M 65 Video
44 Garis,Wilson 3511 29:47.9 29:21.5 9:27 M 69 Video
45 Rodriguez,Leslie 3601 29:50.4 29:44.2 9:34 F 39 Video
46 Thomas,Kelli 3609 30:19.6 29:51.9 9:37 F 54 Video
47 Hernandez,Naya 3576 30:00.8 29:55.3 9:38 F 30 Video
48 Herrera,Kimberly 3575 30:01.3 29:55.7 9:38 F 34 Video
49 Springston,Nellie 3538 30:20.3 30:05.1 9:41 F 26 Video




50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Ramirez,Merrianna
Abbott,Bryan
Goff,Rosanna
Sutin,Ben
Domas,Meg
Unser,Jean
Brancaccio,Serina
Haroulakis,Carrie
Butcher,Barbara
Mellish,Mellish
Lopez,Daniel
Castro,Javier A
Heffner,Sherry
Radley,Bruce
Seeker,Sally
Rodriguez,Milytza
Cordray,Devin
Martinez,Daniela
Rodriguez,Andrew
Vasquez,Harmony
Reyes,Desiree
Vidal,Grace
Gamboa,Gail
Curbelo,Carmen
Ellingrod,Kara
Fresher,Clark
Garcia,Nicole
Heidinger,Pamela
Quinbar,Roxana
Rodriguez,Daniel
Cruz,Zelina
Chavez,Marine
Abbott,Michelle
Rodriguez,Noemi H
Bigbee,Stephanie
Jimenez,Gissela
Sanitago,Evelyn
Garza,Rosa
Bemann,Karl
Bemann,Stacy
Rodriguez,Yvette
Jessen,Christina
Laboy,Caroline
Martinez,Marisela
Pirir,Grecia
Crespo,Carla
Barrera,Elvira P
Wilkerson,Julia
Johnson,Rachael
Hernandez,Stephanie
Atwood,Lorie

3599
3577
3510
3592
3522
3598
3570
3569
3573
3583
3524
3502
3505
3564
3512
3501
3613
3547
3602
3523
3545
3514
3513
3554
3563
3611
3571
3572
3536
3515
3546
3614
3578
3525
3537
3544
3543
3535
3549
3550
3516
3526
3553
3520
3541
3542
3519
3517
3558
3539
3540

30:35.7
31:46.1
31:53.7
32:20.6
32:10.2
33:28.1
33:12.9
33:13.3
33:24.9
33:47 1
37:25.0
34:24.4
34:10.5
34:31.7
51:50.5
34:51.5
35:09.9
35:31.7
36:25.1
39:29.3
36:35.9
36:41.7
36:41.7
37:01.4
37:47.8
38:05.2
38:43.8
39:49.6
39:47.9
40:03.1
40:15.5
41:54.2
42:47.5
43:08.0
45:23.1
45:38.9
45:42.6
46:02.7
46:18.2
46:17.7
47:29.1
48:30.5
48:49.8
51:00.4
51:39.2
51:39.1
52:39.3
52:53.1
56:20.0
56:20.4
56:21.4

30:18.4
31:27.0
31:44.3
32:01.7
32:03.1
32:56.3
33:08.9
33:09.2
33:16.6
33:33.6
33:36.4
34:00.8
34:07.3
34:11.1
34:14.6
34:29.2
34:49.8
35:18.0
36:18.8
36:20.6
36:21.2
36:33.0
36:33.2
36:48.0
37:27.8
37:54.5
38:22.4
39:28.6
39:34.9
39:46.8
40:01.4
41:34.8
42:28.1
42:58.7
45:04.8
45:26.7
45:30.6
45:43.5
45:54 .4
45:54.7
47:14 1
48:14.6
48:35.3
50:48.6
51:28.3
51:28.4
52:27.6
52:31.9
56:02.8
56:03.7
56:05.2

9:45
10:07
10:13
10:19
10:19
10:36
10:40
10:40
10:43
10:48
10:49
10:57
10:59
11:00
11:01
11:06
11:13
11:22
11:41
11:42
11:42
11:46
11:46
11:51
12:03
12:12
12:21
12:42
12:44
12:48
12:53
13:23
13:40
13:50
14:31
14:38
14:39
14:43
14:47
14:47
15:12
15:32
15:38
16:21
16:34
16:34
16:53
16:54
18:02
18:03
18:03

S e W e e e e e W e e e W e e T o e < e e e e T e e 1 i 1 i o =™l & e # e W e 1 =l s Bl 1

46
45
54
11
64
58
28
31
54
50
36
37
65
52
43
33
23
26
13
38
24
54
57
47
48
56
34
45
40
56
34
35
44
60
37
26
25
29
31
32
48
46
24
65
22
22
70
82
36
38
38

<
o
@
o

<
o
)
o

<
o
@
o

<
o
@
o

<
o
)
o)

<
o
)
o

<
ol
o)
o

<
o
@
o

<
o
@
o

<
o
)
o

<
ol
o)
o

<
o
%)
o

<
o
@
o

<
o
)
o

<
N
)
o

<
o
@
o}

<
o
@
o)

<
o
)
o

<
N
)
o

<
o
@
o

<
o
)
o

<
o
)
o

<
N
)
o

<
o
@
o

<
o
)
o

<
o
)
o

<
N
)
o

<
o
@
o)

<
o
)
o

<
o
)
o

<
o
@
o

<
o
@
o)

<
o
)
o

<
o
)
o

<
o
@
o

<
o
@
o)

<
o
)
o

<
o
)
o

<
o
%)
o

<
o
@
o)

<
o
)
o

<
o
)
o

<
o
%)
o

<
o
@
o

<
o
)
o

<
o
)
o

<
o
)
o

<
o
@
o)

<
o
)
o

<
o
o)
o

<
o
%)
o




