SARR Birds of a Feather 5K

Results Coming Soon October 18, 2014

Results by Chuck Campbell

Software by ChuckScore

								Finish
<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Bib</u>	<u>Gun</u>	<u>Chip</u>	<u>Pace</u>	Sex	<u>Age</u>	<u>Video</u>
1	Galvan,Ariel	3603	18:45.5	18:44.7	6:02	М	49	Video
2	Hunter Galvan,Liza	3606	19:06.7	19:06.7	6:09	F	45	Video
3	Meling,Shane	3587	19:09.0	19:07.4	6:09	F	35	Video
4	Fredland, John	3608	20:39.6	20:38.3	6:39	M	40	Video
5	Ohman,Randy	3589	20:45.3	20:43.2	6:40	М	60	Video
6	Galvan,Tristan	3604	21:01.7	21:00.1	6:46	M	11	Video
7	Clark, Tanya	3607	21:08.6	21:07.4	6:48	F	43	Video
8	Miranda, Michael	3504	21:09.3	21:07.7	6:48	M	31	<u>Video</u>
9	Megla,Eric	3581	21:27.8	21:18.3	6:51	M	30	<u>Video</u>
10	Hartsell,Allen	3579	21:55.2	21:52.5	7:02	M	49	Video
11	Goff,Rick	3509	22:17.8	22:12.9	7:09	M	58	<u>Video</u> <u>Video</u>
12	Ohman,Meg	3590	22:14.5	22:13.0	7:09	F	23	<u>Video</u> <u>Video</u>
13	Charles, Charles	3566	22:25.9	22:22.4	7:12	M	56	<u>Video</u> <u>Video</u>
14	Miranda,Erika	3503	22:29.0	22:26.7	7:12	F	36	<u>Video</u> <u>Video</u>
			22:35.2	22:33.0	7:15 7:15	F	42	
15	Boulette, Stephanie	3580						<u>Video</u>
16	Campbell,Harold	3561	22:45.1	22:37.1	7:17	M	54	<u>Video</u>
17	Butcher, Jim	3574	22:59.6	22:51.7	7:21	M	53	<u>Video</u>
18	Galvan,Amber	3605	23:02.7	23:00.0	7:24	F	19	<u>Video</u>
19	Flores, Alex	3595	23:06.5	23:05.0	7:26	M	38	<u>Video</u>
20	Martinez,Melissa	3596	23:42.2	23:39.9	7:37	F	36	<u>Video</u>
21	Lussier, James	3560	24:52.2	24:26.8	7:52	M	48	<u>Video</u>
22	Aceto,Rebecca	3565	24:37.1	24:33.1	7:54	F	48	<u>Video</u>
23	Garza, Alejandra	3548	25:21.5	25:09.1	8:06	F	28	<u>Video</u>
24	Schawe,Scotty	3612	25:47.1	25:20.7	8:09	М	53	<u>Video</u>
25	Anderson,Shawnell	3556	25:46.4	25:41.5	8:16	F	30	<u>Video</u>
26	Lewi,Karla	3528	25:48.7	25:44.2	8:17	F	51	<u>Video</u>
27	Canales,Priscilla	3593	26:00.4	25:50.5	8:19	F	31	<u>Video</u>
28	Miller,Lincoln	3597	26:06.4	25:51.2	8:19	M	53	<u>Video</u>
29	Mellish,Ann	3584	26:28.6	26:22.4	8:29	F	43	<u>Video</u>
30	Hume,Evan	3582	26:39.2	26:29.9	8:32	M	26	<u>Video</u>
31	Meling,Vanessa	3588	26:40.7	26:35.1	8:33	F	36	<u>Video</u>
32	Hartzler,Stan	3529	27:23.4	26:58.2	8:41	M	67	<u>Video</u>
33	Johnstone,Lauren	3527	27:08.1	26:59.9	8:41	F	36	<u>Video</u>
34	Zamora,Ray	3594	27:13.7	27:03.2	8:42	М	43	Video
35	Domas,Ralph	3521	27:30.7	27:23.1	8:49	М	64	Video
36	Tijerina,Bri	3555	27:38.0	27:33.2	8:52	F	25	Video
37	Campbell, Mary	3562	27:47.7	27:40.1	8:54	F	52	Video
38	Mapes,Robert O	3530	27:54.0	27:46.4	8:56	М	70	Video
39	Pantuso, Mike	3610	29:51.5	27:47.4	8:57	М	52	Video
40	Lussier, Yvonne	3559	28:30.1	28:05.8	9:03	F	47	Video
41	Sutin, Miranda	3591	28:57.4	28:35.0	9:12	F	39	Video
42	Zhou,Kathy	3600	29:31.8	29:14.3	9:25	F	40	<u>Video</u> <u>Video</u>
43	Sozanski,Steve	3506	29:19.8	29:16.3	9:25	M	65	<u>Video</u> <u>Video</u>
44	Garis, Wilson	3511	29:47.9	29:21.5	9:27	M	69	<u>Video</u> <u>Video</u>
45	Rodriguez,Leslie	3601	29:50.4	29:44.2	9:34	F	39	<u>Video</u> <u>Video</u>
46	Thomas,Kelli	3609	30:19.6	29:51.9	9:37	F	54	<u>Video</u> <u>Video</u>
47	Hernandez,Naya	3576	30:00.8	29:55.3	9:38	F	30	<u>Video</u> <u>Video</u>
48	Herrera,Kimberly	3575	30:01.3	29:55.7	9:38	F	34	<u>Video</u> <u>Video</u>
49	Springston, Nellie	3538	30:20.3	30:05.1	9:30	F	26	<u>Video</u> <u>Video</u>
49	opinigatori, ivellie	3330	30.20.3	30.03.1	3.41		20	<u>viueu</u>

50	Ramirez, Merrianna	3599	30:35.7	30:18.4	9:45	F	46	<u>Video</u>
51	Abbott,Bryan	3577	31:46.1	31:27.0	10:07	M	45	<u>Video</u>
52	Goff,Rosanna	3510	31:53.7	31:44.3	10:13	F	54	Video
53	Sutin,Ben	3592	32:20.6	32:01.7	10:19	M	11	Video
54	Domas,Meg	3522	32:10.2	32:03.1	10:19	F	64	Video
55	Unser,Jean	3598	33:28.1	32:56.3	10:36	F	58	Video
56	Brancaccio, Serina	3570	33:12.9	33:08.9	10:40	F	28	Video
57	Haroulakis, Carrie	3569	33:13.3	33:09.2	10:40	F	31	Video
58	Butcher,Barbara	3573	33:24.9	33:16.6	10:43	F	54	Video
59	Mellish, Mellish	3583	33:47.1	33:33.6	10:48	M	50	Video
60	Lopez,Daniel	3524	37:25.0	33:36.4	10:49	М	36	Video
61	Castro, Javier A	3502	34:24.4	34:00.8	10:57	M	37	Video
62	Heffner,Sherry	3505	34:10.5	34:07.3	10:59	F	65	Video
63	Radley, Bruce	3564	34:31.7	34:11.1	11:00	M	52	<u>Video</u>
64	Seeker,Sally	3512	51:50.5	34:14.6	11:01	F	43	Video
65	Rodriguez, Milytza	3501	34:51.5	34:29.2	11:06	F	33	<u>Video</u>
66	Cordray, Devin	3613	35:09.9	34:49.8	11:13	F	23	Video
67	Martinez, Daniela	3547	35:31.7	35:18.0	11:22	F	26	<u>Video</u>
68	Rodriguez, Andrew	3602	36:25.1	36:18.8	11:41	M	13	<u>Video</u>
69	Vasquez, Harmony	3523	39:29.3	36:20.6	11:42	F	38	<u>Video</u>
70	Reyes, Desiree	3545	36:35.9	36:21.2	11:42	F	24	<u>Video</u>
71	Vidal, Grace	3514	36:41.7	36:33.0	11:46	F	54	<u>Video</u>
72	Gamboa,Gail	3513	36:41.7	36:33.2	11:46	F	57	<u>Video</u>
73	Curbelo, Carmen	3554	37:01.4	36:48.0	11:51	F	47	<u>Video</u>
74	Ellingrod,Kara	3563	37:47.8	37:27.8	12:03	F	48	<u>Video</u>
75	Fresher, Clark	3611	38:05.2	37:54.5	12:12	M	56	<u>Video</u>
76	Garcia, Nicole	3571	38:43.8	38:22.4	12:21	F	34	<u>Video</u>
77	Heidinger,Pamela	3572	39:49.6	39:28.6	12:42	F	45	<u>Video</u>
78	Quinbar,Roxana	3536	39:47.9	39:34.9	12:44	F	40	<u>Video</u>
79	Rodriguez, Daniel	3515	40:03.1	39:46.8	12:48	M	56	<u>Video</u>
80	Cruz,Zelina	3546	40:15.5	40:01.4	12:53	F	34	<u>Video</u>
81	Chavez, Marine	3614	41:54.2	41:34.8	13:23	F	35	<u>Video</u>
82	Abbott, Michelle	3578	42:47.5	42:28.1	13:40	F	44	Video
83	Rodriguez, Noemi H	3525	43:08.0	42:58.7	13:50	F	60	Video
84	Bigbee,Stephanie	3537	45:23.1	45:04.8	14:31	F	37	Video
85	Jimenez, Gissela	3544	45:38.9	45:26.7	14:38	F	26	Video
86	Sanitago,Evelyn	3543	45:42.6	45:30.6	14:39	F	25	Video
87	Garza,Rosa	3535	46:02.7	45:43.5	14:43	F	29	<u>Video</u>
88	Bemann,Karl	3549	46:18.2	45:54.4	14:47	M	31	Video
89	Bemann,Stacy	3550	46:17.7	45:54.7	14:47	F	32	Video
90	Rodriguez, Yvette	3516	47:29.1	47:14.1	15:12	F	48	Video
91	Jessen, Christina	3526	48:30.5	48:14.6	15:32	F	46	Video
92	Laboy,Caroline	3553	48:49.8	48:35.3	15:38	F	24	Video
93	Martinez, Marisela	3520	51:00.4	50:48.6	16:21	F	65	Video
94	Pirir,Grecia	3541	51:39.2	51:28.3	16:34	F	22	Video
95	Crespo,Carla	3542	51:39.1	51:28.4	16:34	F	22	<u>Video</u>
96	Barrera,Elvira P	3519	52:39.3	52:27.6	16:53	F	70	Video
97	Wilkerson, Julia	3517	52:53.1	52:31.9	16:54	F	82	<u>Video</u>
98	Johnson,Rachael	3558	56:20.0	56:02.8	18:02	F	36	<u>Video</u>
99	Hernandez, Stephanie	3539	56:20.4	56:03.7	18:03	F	38	<u>Video</u>
100	Atwood, Lorie	3540	56:21.4	56:05.2	18:03	F	38	Video
	,							